

\$~17

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ **CS(OS) 3451/2015**  
**S HARJEET SINGH SETHI** ..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Dhruv Grover, Adv. with plaintiff

versus

**HARBEER SINGH SETHI & OTHERS** ..... Defendants  
Through: Mr. Sarthak Katyal, Adv.

**CORAM:**  
**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER**  
**06.12.2019**

Regular stenographer is on leave. No other stenographer is provided.

Re-notify the matter for PE for 15.04.2020, 16.04.2020 &  
17.04.2020.

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)**  
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**DECEMBER 06, 2019**

***Click here to check corrigendum***